
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 6 Sunday, 16th – Thursday, 20th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Please take note of the following events taking place this week: 

Event Day Grade 

KAUST Museum Visit Sunday Grade 2 

KAUST Museum Visit Monday Grade 3 

Founding Day Celebration Thursday Whole School 

The KAUST Museum of Science & Technology in Islam is a wonderful opportunity for our students 
to explore the rich contributions that shaped the world and laid the foundation for modern 
civilization. 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Physical 
Education 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Gilded, grandeur, exalted, 
ornamented, picturesquely 

Auxin, Cytokinin, Gibberellin, Abscisic Acid, Ethylene, 
Phototropism, Gravitropism, Thigmotropism. 

ة الصوت  الذكاء   - نبر
  
 الذات 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Unit 4:  Grit and Grandeur 

Unit Video: Ken Burns: Secrets of Yellowstone National Park Anchor 
Text (Memoir): from Life on the Mississippi by Mark Twain 

406-417  

2 Saudi History الهجري وقبلة المسلمين التاريخ 93ص 2س 80   

3 Physics Lab Kepler’s Laws 147  

4 English 
Unit 4:  Grit and Grandeur Unit Video: Ken Burns: Secrets of 

Yellowstone National Park Anchor Text (Memoir): from Life on the 
Mississippi by Mark Twain 

406-417  

5 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  567-569  

6 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  570-572  

7 Arabic  ات الصوت والحركات المصاحبة   188  نبر

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  573-575 
Page:564 

(6,8,10,14,20,22,24) 

2 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 416  

3 Arabic  191ص  13س  191  أسلوب التورية  

4 ICT Python Data Types & Variables       PPT  

5 Chemistry 
Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's 

Law 
293-294  

6 English 
Writing Focus: Prompt: How do age and life experience affect 

our dreams and ambitions? 
Worksheets  

7 Islamic  أهمية توحيد الألوهية  - توحيد  36  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law 293-294  

2 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure:  Author's Purpose: Anecdotes  ,

Humorous descriptions ,social commentary 
415 

Worksheet 
 e-School 

3 Islamic  38 الأدلة على إثبات توحيد الألوهية  

4 Biology Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms 776-778  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction 295-297 

Questions 1 and 
2 Worksheet 2 

6 Math Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle  576-577  

7 Arabic   194 تدريبات متنوعة  

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit 

Circle  
578-579 

Page:564 
(26,28,30,34,36,42,44,52) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve   

3 Physics Kepler’s Laws 148 Book p.144, #57 

4 Islamic  ومراجعة الوحدة حل الأنشطة والتمارين  39-40  

5 Biology Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms 779-780 
Question 1 of "Lesson Review 

Questions" Page 780 

6 English Author’s Style: Tone 417  

7 Social Studies Project Presentations PPT  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business/Design Human Resources Management PPT Final Draft Submission 

2 Biology Lab Lesson 23.3: Plants & People 
784-
787 

 

3 English SAT: Supporting and Undermining 133  

4 Math 
Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit 

Circle  
580 

Q 11 - 20 Practice Test 2 
(Module 3) 

https://l1nq.com/YcZE1 

5 Physics Kepler’s Laws 149  

6 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

7 
Physical 

Education  
Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve   

8 Activity Period Clubs  
 

 

https://l1nq.com/YcZE1

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

