





		Grade 11D					
Week 6	Sunday, 16 th – Thursday, 20 th of February, 2025						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar	https://ar	abschools.ed	du.sa/academic-ca	lendar-2024	<u>-2025</u>		
Canteen Menu	<u>ht</u>	tps://arabsc	hools.edu.sa/cante	een-menu			
Study Materials	<u>ht</u> t	tps://arabscl	nools.edu.sa/study	-materials			
	Please take note of the following		king place this wed	ek:			
	KAUST Museum Visit	Sunday	Grade 2				
	KAUST Museum Visit	Monday	Grade 3				
Reminders	Founding Day Celebration	Thursday	Whole School				
	The KAUST Museum of Science to explore the rich contributio civilization.	ns that shap		aid the found	dation for m		
			Subject	Day	Date	Time	
	Regards		Biology Arabic	Sunday Monday	16/2/2025 17/2/2025	8:00-8:40 8:00-8:40	
	AIS Administration		Islamic	Tuesday	18/2/2025	8:00-8:40	

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6	th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:2	25 11:2	11:25 – 12:10		10 – :55			13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	English	English Saudi History		Physics Lab	g Break 10:40	English	n N	1ath	Ma	ath	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Break	Arabic
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	∞ ∵	ICT	Che	mistry	Eng	lish	noor 55 – :		
Tuesday	Chemistr	У	English	Islamic Norman		Biology	/	Chemistry Lab		ath	Afterno 12:55	Prayer	Arabic
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics		Islamio	Bi	ology	Eng	lish			Social Studies
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 ^t	th				8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	¥	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -	-13:00	ak .		[13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Math	Physics	Islamic	Phys Educa		Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25		13:25–13:35	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Gilded, grandeur, exalted,	Auxin, Cytokinin, Gibberellin, Abscisic Acid, Ethy	نبرة الصوت - الذكاء lene,
ornamented, picturesquely	Phototropism, Gravitropism, Thigmotropism	الذاتي ١.







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Unit 4: Grit and Grandeur Unit Video: Ken Burns: Secrets of Yellowstone National Park Anchor Text (Memoir): from Life on the Mississippi by Mark Twain	406-417				
2	Saudi History	التاريخ الهجري وقبلة المسلمين	80	س2 ص93			
3	Physics Lab	Kepler's Laws	147				
4	English	Unit 4: Grit and Grandeur Unit Video: Ken Burns: Secrets of Yellowstone National Park Anchor Text (Memoir): from Life on the Mississippi by Mark Twain	406-417				
5	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	567-569				
6	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	570-572				
7	Arabic	نبرات الصوت والحركات المصاحبة	188				

Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	573-575	Page:564 (6,8,10,14,20,22,24)				
2	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	416					
3	Arabic	أسلوب التورية	191	س 13 ص 191				
4	ICT	Python Data Types & Variables	PPT					
5	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law	293-294					
6	English	Writing Focus: Prompt: How do age and life experience affect our dreams and ambitions?	Worksheets					
7	Islamic	توحيد - أهمية توحيد الألوهية	36					

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Chemistry	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction-Hess's Law	293-294						
2	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Author's Purpose: Anecdotes , Humorous descriptions ,social commentary	415	Worksheet e-School					
3	Islamic	الأدلمة على إثبات توحيد الألوهية	38						
4	Biology	Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms	776-778						
5	Chemistry Lab	Experience 2: Enthalpies of Formation and Reaction	295-297	Questions 1 and 2 Worksheet 2					
6	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	576-577						
7	Arabic	تدريبات متنوعة	194						







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	578-579	Page:564 (26,28,30,34,36,42,44,52)				
2	Physical Education	Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve						
3	Physics	Kepler's Laws	148	Book p.144, #57				
4	Islamic	حل الأنشطة والتمارين ومراجعة الوحدة	39-40					
5	Biology	Lesson 23.2: Plant Hormones & Tropisms	779-780	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 780				
6	English	Author's Style: Tone	417					
7	Social Studies	Project Presentations	PPT					

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Business/Design	Human Resources Management	PPT	Final Draft Submission					
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 23.3: Plants & People	784- 787						
3	English	SAT: Supporting and Undermining	133						
4	Math	Chapter 4: Sec 2: Trigonometric Functions: The Unit Circle	580	Q 11 - 20 Practice Test 2 (Module 3) https://l1nq.com/YcZE1					
5	Physics	Kepler's Laws	149						
6	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة							
7	Physical Education	Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve							
8	Activity Period	Clubs							